Copyright www.qlt.it  •  qlt@qlt.it
PLZ & RLZ Mini COB LED Drivers
6,3÷15
Watt EMC
PF
λ ≥ 0,6
M M F
40 mm

Part Number Iout
Vout Led
Min
Vout Led
Max@230V
Vout Led
max @110V
Uout
W
@230V
W
@110V
Dimensions
A x B x c
IP
A40PLZ14000B 140mA 2,75 45 45 47V 6,3W 6,3W 122 x 33 x 19 IP20
A40PLZ35000B 350mA 2,75 40 31 47V 14W 11W 122 x 33 x 19 IP20
A40PLZ40000B 400mA 2,75 35 28 36V 14W 11W 122 x 33 x 19 IP20
A40PLZ50000B 500mA 2,75 22 17 24V 11W 8,4W 122 x 33 x 19 IP20
A40PLZ64000B 640mA 2,75 23 17 24V 15W 11W 122 x 33 x 19 IP20
A40RLZ14000B 140mA 2,75 45 45 47V 6,3W 6,3W 110 x 33 x 21 IP65
A40RLZ35000B 350mA 2,75 40 31 47V 14W 11W 110 x 33 x 21 IP65
A40RLZ40000B 400mA 2,75 35 28 36V 14W 11W 110 x 33 x 21 IP65
A40RLZ50000B 500mA 2,75 22 17 24V 11W 8,4W 110 x 33 x 21 IP65
A40RLZ64000B 640mA 2,75 23 17 24V 15W 11W 110 x 33 x 21 IP65